**** PLEASE NOTE:

STATE OF ALABAMA - DEPARTMENT OF FI NANCE -
THE FOLLOAN NG | S FOR | NFORVATI ON ONLY AND DCES NOT | NDI CATE AN AWARD.

SOLI CI TATI ON NBR: 2230166
ELLI S

BUYER  JAERI

LI NE NBR COVM NUMBER

00001

00002

00003

00004

940- 64- 081998

205- 56- 058138

205- 56- 058138

205- 56- 058138

RESPONSES TO "1 NVI TATI ON TO BI D"
DATE PRI NTED: 06/ 14/11

| RONPORT 370 NMAI NT

MAI NTENANCE, COVPUTER EQUI PMENT ( OTHER
PURT €370

PLATI NUM SUPPCORT FOR CI SCO | RON
CDW GOVERNMENT LLC,

BRAND:  SP- C370- P- 3Y MODEL :
TEKLI NKS, | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP
BRAND: MODEL :

JACKSON THORNTON TECHNOLOGQ ES
BRAND: ClI SCO MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE/ LI CENSE UPGRADE:
Cl SCO | RONPORT ANTI - SPAM GOVERNVENT

TEKLI NKS, | NC

BRAND: MODEL :
SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP

BRAND: MODEL :
JACKSON THORNTON TECHNOLOGQ ES

BRAND: Cl SCO MODEL :

CDW GOVERNMENT LLC.
BRAND: | PAS- GV- 3Y- 2K- 4999 MODEL :

SOFTWARE L| CENSE/ LI CENSE UPGRADE:
SOPHOS ANTI VI RUS GOVERNMVENT 3 YEAR

TEKLI NKS, | NC
BRAND: MODEL :

SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CORP
BRAND: MODEL :

JACKSON THORNTON TECHNOLOGQ ES
BRAND: ClI SCO

CDW GOVERNMENT LLC.
BRAND: SO GV-3Y 2K-4999 MODEL :

SOFTWARE LI CENSE/ LI CENSE UPGRADE:
VI RUS QUTBREAK FI LTER GOVERNMENT

TEKLI NKS, | NC

SP-

| PAS-
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Bl D OPENI NG DATE: 06/02/11

COWM DESC / VENDOR NAME / VENDOR TEXT UNIT PRICE /

PERCENT

12, 210.

13, 574.

15, 221.

17, 343.

10.

11.

13.

* Kk kk

00000

97000

05000

00000

. 30000

47000

94000

65000

. 27000

. 07000

. 07000

. 35000

. 56000



BRAND: MODEL :

SHI | NTERNATI ONAL CCRP

BRAND: MODEL :

JACKSON THORNTON TECHNOLOG ES

BRAND: Cl SCO MODEL :

CDW GOVERNVENT L

LC.
BRAND: | PVOF- GV-3Y 2K- 5K MODEL :

EA

EA
| PVOF- GV- 3Y
EA

$

$

$

8. 53000

9. 72000

10. 98000



